Price List For 3WT

/TTNE APPLICABLEFOR
Diagram Description SPIEI&DON MLFB SIZE | SIZE 1l

VAC vV DC ' 6304 | 800A | 1000 | 12504 | 16004 | 20004 | 25004 | 3200A

24 100837627 3WT98511JB00 ! ! v v v v v v

Shunt Release / Closing Coil 110 110 100861509 3WT98511JH00 v ‘ v v v v v v

220 220 100857580 3WT98511JK00 v ‘ v v v v v v

24 101188304 3WT98531JB00 ! Y v v v v v v

Under Voltage release 110127 110-125 101188305 3WT98531JH00 4 4 / / ’ ’ v v

(Instantaneous) 208-240 220-250 100857581 3WT98531JK00 o ’ ’ ’ v ’ ’

380 - 415 100865113 3WT98531JM00 ! Y v v v v v v

110-127 110-125 101188312 3WT98541JH00 v v v v v v v v

Under Voltagerelease , , , , , , , ,

(Delayed) 208-240 220-250 101075644 3WT98541JK00

380-415 100980729 3WT98541IM00 ‘ ‘ Y Y v v v v

24 101137352 3WT98321JB00 ‘ ‘ Y Y v v v v

Spring charging Motor 110-127 110-125 101075648 3WT98321JH00 v v v v v v v v

220-240 220-250 100946224 3WT98321JK00 ‘ v v v v v v v

. " . . 110V-127 110-125 100866349 3WT98311JH00 v v v v v v v v

Motorised operatiing mechanism consists of
motor
& closing solenoid Y1
220V-240 220-250 100922839 3WT98311JK00 Y Y v v v v v v
Fixed CB's 101137345 3WT98251JC00 v v v v v v v v
Auxiliary Connector
Drawout CB'S 101137347 3WT98271JA00 v v v v v v v v

_JE_ = Fixed CB's 100843577 3WT98672JA00 v y y y y y y

Door Interlock
Drawout CB'S* 100891824 3WT98671JC00 v v v v v v v v
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Price List For 3WT

e RATING
Description
V AC
Auxilliary switches 2CO
Door Sealingframe Upto 3200A

Mounting kit (without lock)
Castell Lock key Type A

Castell Lock key Type B

CASTELLLOCK Castell Lock key Type C

Castell Lock key Type D
Castell Lock key Type AB

Castell Lock key Type AC

. . . . Fixed breaker
Mechanical Interlock kit for interlocking x

2breakers

(1 Interlocking module + 2m Bowden wire) Drawout CB's

2meter wire
For interlocking 3 ACB's additional .
R . 3 meter wire
bowden wire required for each ACB.
4 meter wire
5Digitoperating COUNTER upto 3200A

Crank Handle Drawout CBs

VDC

SPIRIDON
NO.

100923866

100705611

101007807
100705512

100705532
100705538
100705543
100705496

100705503

100881535

100639678

101046870

101081195

101136781

100908001

100945049

MLFB

3WT98161CE00

\3WX36860JA00

3WT98663JE00
\3WX3663-6JELA

\3WX3663-6JELB
\3WX3663-6JELC
\3WX3663-6JELD
\3WX3663-6JEAB

\3WX3663-6JEAC

3WT98663JA00

3WT98664JA00

3WT98668JA00
3WT98668JA01

3WT98668JA02

3WT98640CA00

3WT98840JA00

APPLICABLEFOR

SIZE |
630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3200A

v v
v M
v v
v M
v M
v M
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v

SIZE 11
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23

Diagram
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o RATING
Description
VAC VDC
Locking device against unauthorised closing
with safety lock
(CESmake)
(instead of OFF push button)
ETU 2WT
ETU ETU5WT
ETUBWT
ETU3SWT
ETU3TWT
New versionETU
ETU45WT
ETU4TWT

FRONT FACIASHUTTERFOR D/O
BREAKER

AUXILLIARY WIRES FOR FIXING AUX
CONTACTS
with Gold plated terminals

PUSHBUTTON COVER
( TRANSPERENT)

PUSH BUTTONON

PUSH BUTTONOFF

Draw-out ACB's

FRONTFACIA

Fixed ACB's

SPIRIDON
NO.

101139929

100922833

100922835

100922834

102288050
102288052
102288058
102288060

101594666

101470869

100950068

101705637

101705740

100971261

100973194

MLFB

3WT98631JA00

3WT98410JB00
3WT98411JD00
3WT98410JC00

3WT98414AA00
3WT98415AB00
3WT98416AC00
3WT98417AD00

3WT98631JK00

3WT98770BA00

3WT98770CA00

APPLICABLEFOR
SIZE | SIZE 1l
630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3200A



Sr.
no.

Diagram Description

R POSITIONSIGNALINGSWITCH
6NO+6NC

Mounting plate (Release housing)
Plastic part for coil mounting

f ——— ey > Guide Frame Aluminium
Rails
= ;-\ -
“35.‘3’? oLD
3WT /3WN Hand Held Test Kit
o

NEW
3WT Hand Held Test Kit

RATING SPIRIDON
Al MLFB

V AC VvV DC
100837623 3WT98841JC10
100880544

1set . .

(Left & Right) Uponinquiry

100747037 3WT98475JA01

101753187  3WL91110AT320AA0

APPLICABLEFOR
SIZE | SIZE 1l
630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3200A

v v v v v v M v
v v v v v v v v
v v v v v v v v
v v v v v v v v

v v v v v v v v



APPLICABLEFOR

RATING
Diagram Description SPIEI(?ON MLFB SIZE | SIZE 1l
V AC Vv DC ’ 630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3200A
 —— CIOABOOAIIO0AIZOA  3polesizel 100837662 3WT98843CA00 Y ’ ’ ’
B —— _.':l" SAFETY SHUTTERS FOR GUIDE 2000A/2500A/3200A 3 polesizell 100945048 3WT98843DA00 Y Y v
FRAMES/ CHASIS 63°A’8°°§3/3320A/125°A 4 pole sizel 100838132 3WT98843CB00 v g / / ’
2000A/2500A/3200A 4 pole sizell 100975803 3WT98843DB00 / Y Y
) 630A/800A/1000A/1250A 1 piecesize 102139623 3WT98233AA00 v v v v
N 1600A 1 piecesize uponinquiry 3WT98233BA00 Y
Rear Vertical connection 2000/2500A 3Pole 3Pieces uponinquiry 3WT98234AB00 v v
= for guide frame/ chasis 2000/2500A 4Pole 4Pieces uponinquiry 3WT98234AC00 Y Y
3200A 3Pole 3 Pieces uponinquiry 3WT98234BB00 v
3200A 4Pole 4Pieces uponinquiry 3WT98234BC00 v
530”?2‘;’;1\1000’” size| 100922829 3WT98210AA10 ’ v ’ ’
Main pole contact set for 3 pole & 4 pole 1600A size | 100922830 3WT98210BA00 Y
(IFIXED+ 1IMOVING) 2000/2500A size ll 100922831 3WT98210DA00 ’ ’
3200A size Il 100922832 3WT98210FA00 v
630A 101137369 3WT98422CD00 v
800A 101137371 3WT98422CE00 v
1000A 101137374 3WT98422CF00 v
Internal Current transformers for main pole 1250A 101137377 3WT98422CG00 v
3 pole & 4 pole breaker 1600A 101137379 3WT98422CHO00 v
2000A 101137381 3WT98422FJ00 v
2500A 101137384 3WT98422FK00 v
3200A 101137386 3WT98422FMO00 v
Upto 1600A size | 102218941 3WT98431REOQ0 v v Y Y Y

Internal Current transformers for main pole
& N pole FOR NEW VERSION 3WT ACB
Upto 3200A size 11 102218850 3WT98432RE00 Y Y v




34

35

36

37

38

39

Description

External Current Transformer for N -
conductor
for 3Pole & 4 Pole circuit breakers

External Current Transformer for
N - conductor FOR NEW VERSION 3WT
ACB

External Current Transformer for
N - conductor with copper connectors FOR
NEW VERSION 3WT ACB

Conversion Kit ( Draw out/ Racking
mechanism)

Lamination Block/ Jaw Contact

Arc Chute

RATING

VAC
630A
800A

1000A
1250A
1600A
2000A
2500A
3200A

Upto 1600A

Upto 3200A

Upto 1600A

Upto 3200A

For 3 Pole

For 4 Pole

up to 1250A
1600A
2000A - 2500A
3200A

630-1600A

2000-3200A

VDC

size |l

sizell

size |

sizell

Size |
Size Il
Size |
Size Il
Size |
Size |
Size Il

Size Il

Size |

Size Il

SPIRIDON
NO.

100810448
100842895

100837921
100810452
100639857
100639860
100810599
100810714

100082688

100188469

100197875

100197876

100907976
100907990
100907981
100907996
102052957
102052958
102052960
102052963

101636522

101614046

MLFB

3WT98431CD00
3WT98431CEO00

3WT98431CF00
3WT98431CG00
3WT98431CHO00
3WT98431FJ00
3WT98431FKO00
3WT98431FMO00

3WL91110AA210AA0

3WL91110AA220AA0

3WL91110AA310AA0

3WL91110AA320AA0
3WT98880GA00
3WT98880KA00

3WT98880HA00
3WT98880LA00

3WT98110CA00

3WT98110FA00

APPLICABLEFOR
SIZE | SIZE 1l
630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3200A

v



